hobson.com.au
about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
17
06
13
1D
YK
Disclaimer: While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees, disclaim
any and all liability to any person in respect of anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted to be done in reliance upon the whole or any part of this document.
TYPE 17 FLANGED HEX HEAD
ZINC YELLOW PASSIVATE / AS3566
Part QFind Size TPI Length Pack Qty
(mm) (mm)
T9PWYFH1211025 Q740 12 11 25 500
T9PWYFH1211030 Q741 12 11 30 500
T9PWYFH1211035 Q742 12 11 35 1000
T9PWYFH1211040 Q743 12 11 40 1000
T9PWYFH1211050 Q760 12 11 50 1000
T9PWYFH1211065 Q762 12 11 65 500
T9PWYFH1410050 Q761 14 10 50 500
T9PWYFH1410065 Q764 14 10 65 500
T9PWYFH1410075 Q766 14 10 75 500
T9PWYFH1410090 Q769 14 10 90 250
T9PWYFH1410100 Q771 14 10 100 250
TYPE 17 FLANGED HEX HEAD
CLASS 4 / AS3566
Part QFind Size TPI Length Pack Qty
(mm) (mm)
T9PW4FH1012020 Q519 10 12 20 1000
T9PW4FH1012030 Q523 10 12 30 1000
T9PW4FH1211025 Q525 12 11 25 500
T9PW4FH1211030 Q526 12 11 30 1000
T9PW4FH1211035 Q531 12 11 35 1000
T9PW4FH1211040 Q530 12 11 40 1000
T9PW4FH1410025 Q545 14 10 25 1000
T9PW4FH1410030 Q546 14 10 30 1000
T9PW4FH1410040 Q550 14 10 40 1000
Type 17 Flanged
Hex Head Screws